A7

2

AS hwotd

EQUESTRIAN

TREASURE TROVE 13-14th April 2024
START TIMES

Late entries taken on the day card or cash

Order Number Order Status DAY 1 - Saturday Time Rider Horse
19046 On hold Class 1 - 40cms 10:00 Tamira Wilkins Jessie
19043 On hold Class 1 - 40cms 10:03 Tiah duce The peach skid
19026 Completed Class 1 - 40cms 10:06 Lillian marshall Hurricane
19017 Completed Class 1 - 40cms 10:09 Tilly Binns Helgwym Winnie
18972 Completed Class 1 - 40cms 10:12 Tyga-lily Shirley
18943 Completed Class 1 - 40cms 10:15 Sophie Coupe Coppice Fieldfare
18908 Completed Class 1 - 40cms 10:18 Eva Rankin Greenmeadow Leo Sayer
18868 Completed Class 1 - 40cms 10:21 Ellie simpson Tinkerbell

10:24
10:27

18868 Completed Class 2 - 50cms 10:47 Ellie simpson Tinkerbell



19046
19017
19017
18993
18979
18943
19043
18908
19041
19036
18910
19019
19016
19022
18868
18972

19043
19036
18987
18868

19046
19044

On hold
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed

On hold
Completed
Completed

On hold
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed

On hold
On hold
Completed
Completed

On hold
Completed

Class 2 - 50cms
Class 2 - 50cms
Class 2 - 50cms
Class 2 - 50cms
Class 2 - 50cms
Class 2 - 50cms
Class 2 - 50cms
Class 2 - 50cms
Class 2 - 50cms
Class 2 - 50cms
Class 2 - 50cms
Class 2 - 50cms
Class 2 - 50cms
Class 2 - 50cms
Class 2 - 50cms
Class 2 - 50cms

Class 3 - SUPER SONIC 60
Class 3 - SUPER SONIC 60
Class 3 - SUPER SONIC 60
Class 3 - SUPER SONIC 60

Class 4 - 60cms
Class 4 - 60cms

10:50
10:53
10:56
10:59
11:02
11:05
11:08
11:11
11:14
11:17
11:20
11:23
11:26
11:29
11:32
11:35
11:38
11:41
12:01
12:03
12:06
12:08
12:11
12:13
12:33
12:36

Mia Wilkins
Tilly Binns
Kiera Binns
Freya Petterson
Beau Chadwick
Sophie Coupe
Tiah duce
Freya Rankin
Lillie-Mae Cheadle
Aliyah woolery
Elouise jenkinson
JJ milner
Olivia Taylor
Mary Hemphill
Ellie simpson

Tyga-lily

Tiah duce
Aliyah woolery
Lilia Bailey
Ellie simpson

Mia Wilkins

Phoebe Hargreaves

Jessie
Helgwym Winnie
Hanmere Accapella
Magnificent Mabel
Rain
Coppice Fieldfare
Little miss may
Greenmeadow Leo Sayer
Blossom
Diamond
Herbie
Portmore snowman
Drogeda Billy Boy
Tiger lily
Merrylegs
Shirley

Little miss may
Diamond
Spot Dot
Merrylegs

Jessie
Ruby



19019
19043
19040
19033
19022
19017
19016
18993
18982
18979
18972
19024
18910
18985
18908
18753

19042
18753
19040
19039
19024
19022
19016
18996

Completed
On hold
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed

Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed

Class 4 - 60cms
Class 4 - 60cms
Class 4 - 60cms
Class 4 - 60cms
Class 4 - 60cms
Class 4 - 60cms
Class 4 - 60cms
Class 4 - 60cms
Class 4 - 60cms
Class 4 - 60cms
Class 4 - 60cms
Class 4 - 60cms
Class 4 - 60cms
Class 4 - 60cms
Class 4 - 60cms
Class 4 - 60cms

Class 5 - 70cms
Class 5 - 70cms
Class 5 - 70cms
Class 5 - 70cms
Class 5 - 70cms
Class 5 - 70cms
Class 5 - 70cms
Class 5 - 70cms

12:38
12:38
12:41
12:43
12:46
12:49
12:52
12:55
12:58
13:01
13:04
13:07
13:10
13:13
13:16
13:19
13:22
13:25
13:45
13:48
13:51
13:54
13:57
14:00
14:03
14:06

JJ milner
Tiah duce
Beatrice Meredith-Mahn
Taylor Perry
Mary Hemphill
Kiera Binns
Olivia Taylor
Freya Petterson
Poppy Williams
Beau Chadwick
Tyga-lily
Catherine Griggs
Elouise jenkinson
Beatrice Meredith-Mahn
Freya Rankin

Macy Stokes

Winnie
Macy Stokes
Beatrice Meredith-Mahn
Holly Thomas
Catherine Griggs

Mary Hemphill
Olivia Taylor

Taylor Perry

Portmore snowman
Little miss may
Milly
Greenwing Goldust
Tiger lily
Hanmere Accapella
Drogeda Billy Boy
Magnificent Mabel
Oscar
Rain
Shirley
Maverick
Herbie
Daisy
Greenmeadow Leo Sayer

Surprise

Beaut
Surprise
Daisy
Brandy
Maverick
Precious
Drogeda Billy Boy

Greenwing Goldust



18987
18982
18981

18999
18981
18753
18985

18999
18985
18753

Order Number Order Status

19023
19001
18997
18902

19021

Completed
Completed
Completed

Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed

Completed Class 7 - GO BIG OR GO HOME
Completed Class 7 - GO BIG OR GO HOME
Completed Class 7 - GO BIG OR GO HOME

Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed

Completed

Class 5 - 70cms
Class 5 - 70cms
Class 5 - 70cms

Class 6 - 80cms
Class 6 - 80cms
Class 6 - 80cms
Class 6 - 80cms

DAY 2 - SUNDAY
Class 8 - 50cms
Class 8 - 50cms
Class 8 - 50cms
Class 8 - 50cms

Class 9 - 60cms

14:09
14:12
14:15
14:18
14:21
14:41
14:44
14:47
14:50
14:53
14:56
14:59

10:00
10:02
10:05
10:07
10:10
10:12
10:32

Lilia Bailey
Poppy Williams
Martha Ellis

Winnie
Martha Ellis
Macy Stokes

Beatrice Meredith-Mahn

Rider

Beatrice Meredith-Mahn

Macy Stokes

Rider
Emily kirk
Amy Dean-Archer
Sophie Welch

Georgina Downing

Chloe Durnall

Spot Dot
Oscar

Ashgrove flash jack

Beaut
Ashgrove flash jack
Guy
Frankie

Beaut
Frankie

Guy

Horse2
Sepah so good
Red Hot Toddie
Mello Moments

Treacle

Rupert



19001
18997
18979
18974
18902

19002
18992
18974
18923
18811
18973
18987

19045
19027
19016
19002
18978
18973

19045
19016
18987

Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed

Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed

Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed

Completed
Completed
Completed

Class 9 - 60cms
Class 9 - 60cms
Class 9 - 60cms
Class 9 - 60cms
Class 9 - 60cms

Class 11 - 70cms
Class 11 - 70cms
Class 11 - 70cms
Class 11 - 70cms
Class 11 - 70cms
Class 11 - 70cms
Class 11 - 70cms

Class 12 - 80cms
Class 12 - 80cms
Class 12 - 80cms
Class 12 - 80cms
Class 12 - 80cms
Class 12 - 80cms

Class 13 - 90cms
Class 13 - 90cms
Class 13 - 90cms

10:35
10:37
10:40
10:42
10:45
10:47
11:07
11:10
11:12
11:15
11:17
11:20
11:22
11:25
11:27
11:47
11:50
11:52
11:55
11:57
12:00
12:02
12:05
12:25
12:27
12:30

Amy Dean-Archer
Sophie Welch

Georgia Adams

Caroline Clayton-Wright

Georgina Downing

Megan

Esme Elizabeth

Caroline Clayton-Wright

Lilly pinches
Abbie Burrows
Layla brookes

Jessica Bailey

Bonnie Fishburn
Rachel Batt
Georgia Taylor
Megan Farrington
Emily Cox

Layla brookes

Bonnie Fishburn
Georgia Taylor

Lilia Bailey

Red Hot Toddie
Mello Moments
Rain
Maximus

Treacle

Connor
Korak Boy
Maximus

Jack
Alfie
Hugo
Road Master Duke

Flomiro Z
Chester
Alpine Boy Marley
Connor
Just Jimmy

Hugo

Cupids Arrow
Alpine Boy Marley
Road Master Duke



18980 Completed Class 13 - 90cms 12:32 Beth Muscutt Jaguar Belle

18978 Completed Class 13 - 90cms 12:35 Emily Cox Just Jimmy
12:37

19020 Completed Class 14 - 1.00m 12:57 Becky King Rinette P
13:00

18987 Completed (lass 14 - GO BIG OR GO HOMI 13:20 Lilia Bailey Road Master Duke

18980 Completed (lass 14 - GO BIG OR GO HOME Beth Muscutt Jaguar Belle




