

TREASURE TROVE 13-14th April 2024 START TIMES

Late entries taken on the day card or cash

	0 1 0 1	DAY4 0 : 1		21.1	
Order Number	Order Status	DAY 1 - Saturday	Time	Rider	Horse
19046	On hold	Class 1 - 40cms	10:00	Tamira Wilkins	Jessie
19043	On hold	Class 1 - 40cms	10:03	Tiah duce	The peach skid
19026	Completed	Class 1 - 40cms	10:06	Lillian marshall	Hurricane
19017	Completed	Class 1 - 40cms	10:09	Tilly Binns	Helgwym Winnie
18972	Completed	Class 1 - 40cms	10:12	Tyga-lily	Shirley
18943	Completed	Class 1 - 40cms	10:15	Sophie Coupe	Coppice Fieldfare
18908	Completed	Class 1 - 40cms	10:18	Eva Rankin	Greenmeadow Leo Sayer
18868	Completed	Class 1 - 40cms	10:21	Ellie simpson	Tinkerbell
			10:24		
			10:27		
18868	Completed	Class 2 - 50cms	10:47	Ellie simpson	Tinkerbell

19046	On hold	Class 2 - 50cms	10:50	Mia Wilkins	Jessie
19017	Completed	Class 2 - 50cms	10:53	Tilly Binns	Helgwym Winnie
19017	Completed	Class 2 - 50cms	10:56	Kiera Binns	Hanmere Accapella
18993	Completed	Class 2 - 50cms	10:59	Freya Petterson	Magnificent Mabel
18979	Completed	Class 2 - 50cms	11:02	Beau Chadwick	Rain
18943	Completed	Class 2 - 50cms	11:05	Sophie Coupe	Coppice Fieldfare
19043	On hold	Class 2 - 50cms	11:08	Tiah duce	Little miss may
18908	Completed	Class 2 - 50cms	11:11	Freya Rankin	Greenmeadow Leo Sayer
19041	Completed	Class 2 - 50cms	11:14	Lillie-Mae Cheadle	Blossom
19036	On hold	Class 2 - 50cms	11:17	Aliyah woolery	Diamond
18910	Completed	Class 2 - 50cms	11:20	Elouise jenkinson	Herbie
19019	Completed	Class 2 - 50cms	11:23	JJ milner	Portmore snowman
19016	Completed	Class 2 - 50cms	11:26	Olivia Taylor	Drogeda Billy Boy
19022	Completed	Class 2 - 50cms	11:29	Mary Hemphill	Tiger lily
18868	Completed	Class 2 - 50cms	11:32	Ellie simpson	Merrylegs
18972	Completed	Class 2 - 50cms	11:35	Tyga-lily	Shirley
			11:38		
			11:41		
19043	On hold	Class 3 - SUPER SONIC 60	12:01	Tiah duce	Little miss may
19036	On hold	Class 3 - SUPER SONIC 60	12:03	Aliyah woolery	Diamond
18987	Completed	Class 3 - SUPER SONIC 60	12:06	Lilia Bailey	Spot Dot
18868	Completed	Class 3 - SUPER SONIC 60	12:08	Ellie simpson	Merrylegs
			12:11		
			12:13		
19046	On hold	Class 4 - 60cms	12:33	Mia Wilkins	Jessie
19044	Completed	Class 4 - 60cms	12:36	Phoebe Hargreaves	Ruby

19019	Completed	Class 4 - 60cms	12:38	JJ milner	Portmore snowman
19043	On hold	Class 4 - 60cms	12:38	Tiah duce	Little miss may
19040	Completed	Class 4 - 60cms	12:41	Beatrice Meredith-Mahn	Milly
19033	Completed	Class 4 - 60cms	12:43	Taylor Perry	Greenwing Goldust
19022	Completed	Class 4 - 60cms	12:46	Mary Hemphill	Tiger lily
19017	Completed	Class 4 - 60cms	12:49	Kiera Binns	Hanmere Accapella
19016	Completed	Class 4 - 60cms	12:52	Olivia Taylor	Drogeda Billy Boy
18993	Completed	Class 4 - 60cms	12:55	Freya Petterson	Magnificent Mabel
18982	Completed	Class 4 - 60cms	12:58	Poppy Williams	Oscar
18979	Completed	Class 4 - 60cms	13:01	Beau Chadwick	Rain
18972	Completed	Class 4 - 60cms	13:04	Tyga-lily	Shirley
19024	Completed	Class 4 - 60cms	13:07	Catherine Griggs	Maverick
18910	Completed	Class 4 - 60cms	13:10	Elouise jenkinson	Herbie
18985	Completed	Class 4 - 60cms	13:13	Beatrice Meredith-Mahn	Daisy
18908	Completed	Class 4 - 60cms	13:16	Freya Rankin	Greenmeadow Leo Sayer
18753	Completed	Class 4 - 60cms	13:19	Macy Stokes	Surprise
			13:22		
			13:25		
19042	Completed	Class 5 - 70cms	13:45	Winnie	Beaut
18753	Completed	Class 5 - 70cms	13:48	Macy Stokes	Surprise
19040	Completed	Class 5 - 70cms	13:51	Beatrice Meredith-Mahn	Daisy
19039	Completed	Class 5 - 70cms	13:54	Holly Thomas	Brandy
19024	Completed	Class 5 - 70cms	13:57	Catherine Griggs	Maverick
19022	Completed	Class 5 - 70cms	14:00	Mary Hemphill	Precious
19016	Completed	Class 5 - 70cms	14:03	Olivia Taylor	Drogeda Billy Boy
18996	Completed	Class 5 - 70cms	14:06	Taylor Perry	Greenwing Goldust

18987	Completed	Class 5 - 70cms	14:09	Lilia Bailey	Spot Dot
18982	Completed	Class 5 - 70cms	14:12	Poppy Williams	Oscar
18981	Completed	Class 5 - 70cms	14:15	Martha Ellis	Ashgrove flash jack
			14:18		
			14:21		
18999	Completed	Class 6 - 80cms	14:41	Winnie	Beaut
18981	Completed	Class 6 - 80cms	14:44	Martha Ellis	Ashgrove flash jack
18753	Completed	Class 6 - 80cms	14:47	Macy Stokes	Guy
18985	Completed	Class 6 - 80cms	14:50	Beatrice Meredith-Mahn	Frankie
			14:53		
			14:56		
18999	Completed	Class 7 - GO BIG OR GO HOME	14:59	Rider	Beaut
18985	Completed	Class 7 - GO BIG OR GO HOME		Beatrice Meredith-Mahn	Frankie
18753	Completed	Class 7 - GO BIG OR GO HOME		Macy Stokes	Guy
Order Number	Order Status	DAY 2 - SUNDAY		Rider	Horse2
19023	Completed	Class 8 - 50cms	10:00	Emily kirk	Sepah so good
19001	Completed	Class 8 - 50cms	10:02	Amy Dean-Archer	Red Hot Toddie
18997	Completed	Class 8 - 50cms	10:05	Sophie Welch	Mello Moments
18902	Completed	Class 8 - 50cms	10:07	Georgina Downing	Treacle
			10:10		
			10:12		
19021	Completed	Class 9 - 60cms	10:32	Chloe Durnall	Rupert

19001	Completed	Class 9 - 60cms	10:35	Amy Dean-Archer	Red Hot Toddie
18997	Completed	Class 9 - 60cms	10:37	Sophie Welch	Mello Moments
18979	Completed	Class 9 - 60cms	10:40	Georgia Adams	Rain
18974	Completed	Class 9 - 60cms	10:42	Caroline Clayton-Wright	Maximus
18902	Completed	Class 9 - 60cms	10:45	Georgina Downing	Treacle
			10:47		
19002	Completed	Class 11 - 70cms	11:07	Megan	Connor
18992	Completed	Class 11 - 70cms	11:10	Esme Elizabeth	Korak Boy
18974	Completed	Class 11 - 70cms	11:12	Caroline Clayton-Wright	Maximus
18923	Completed	Class 11 - 70cms	11:15	Lilly pinches	Jack
18811	Completed	Class 11 - 70cms	11:17	Abbie Burrows	Alfie
18973	Completed	Class 11 - 70cms	11:20	Layla brookes	Hugo
18987	Completed	Class 11 - 70cms	11:22	Jessica Bailey	Road Master Duke
			11:25		
			11:27		
19045	Completed	Class 12 - 80cms	11:47	Bonnie Fishburn	Flomiro Z
19027	Completed	Class 12 - 80cms	11:50	Rachel Batt	Chester
19016	Completed	Class 12 - 80cms	11:52	Georgia Taylor	Alpine Boy Marley
19002	Completed	Class 12 - 80cms	11:55	Megan Farrington	Connor
18978	Completed	Class 12 - 80cms	11:57	Emily Cox	Just Jimmy
18973	Completed	Class 12 - 80cms	12:00	Layla brookes	Hugo
			12:02		
			12:05		
19045	Completed	Class 13 - 90cms	12:25	Bonnie Fishburn	Cupids Arrow
19016	Completed	Class 13 - 90cms	12:27	Georgia Taylor	Alpine Boy Marley
18987	Completed	Class 13 - 90cms	12:30	Lilia Bailey	Road Master Duke

18980	Completed	Class 13 - 90cms	12:32	Beth Muscutt	Jaguar Belle
18978	Completed	Class 13 - 90cms	12:35	Emily Cox	Just Jimmy
			12:37		
19020	Completed	Class 14 - 1.00m	12:57	Becky King	Rinette P
			13:00		
18987	Completed	lass 14 - GO BIG OR GO HOMI	13:20	Lilia Bailey	Road Master Duke
18980	Completed	lass 14 - GO BIG OR GO HOME		Beth Muscutt	Jaguar Belle